
 Annexure:A 

S.No Party Name Nature
 Amount 

Claimed 

 Claim 

Admitted 

 Claim 

Rejected 

 Pending 

Verification 
Security Interest Voting %

1 Axis Bank Financial Creditor 20,02,83,770      20,02,83,770      - - Yes 71

2 Standard Chartered Bank Financial Creditor 8,05,69,506        8,05,69,506        - - Yes 29

28,08,53,277     28,08,53,277     - - 100

Financial Creditor


